123
79
90

143

135

137
99

144
95

100

112

134

117

54
62
213
145
20
47
17

13
14
24
61
109
19
27
31
55
43
18
16
25
22
66
67
34
35
52
40
51
41

161
164

NATIONAAL
PAREL DER KEMPEN
25 JUNI 2023

Deelnemerslijst - Liste de participants

350 M

Whippets teven (13)

1 Barchabell's Snow White
2 Cologne Rockets Alara
3 Jazzdieva's de Luxe Sierra de Luxe
4 Marakaya's Oak Syrah
5 Nyanssin's Out of love
6 Old Road's Sexy Punky
7 Pink Hot Lady
8 Sweet Lady of Gashyfirst
9 Unique

10 Vaya Con Dios Evi

11 Vaya Con Dios Tinkelbel

12 Venatorious Talisha

13 Wilma

Whippets reuen (31)

14 Barchabell's Sterling

15 Black

16 Crazy Runner's Showstealer

17 Deuvil

18 Galahad from the Rabbit Catchers
19 Incredable Barbarossa

20 Mitch

21 Nino Lindo

22 0Old Road's Race Against The Clock
23 Old Road's Raffaello

24 Old Road's Roy Boy runs for Liver Graft
25 Oochigea's Rising Star

26 Oochigea's Tyfoon

27 Oochigeas Unusual Brindl

28 Quality Top

29 Raine

30 Raise your voice de Wervelwind
31 Run Before Beauty's Tambov
32 Slater

33 Snoopdog

34 Spokane River

35 Stek van 't Nieuwe Woud

36 Tarantino

37 Tarrasbomba d'amours d'Achka
38 Trash Talk

39 Uncle-Maurits Euro Lady's

40 Unique Van 't Nieuwe Woud

41 Utabaruka

42 Utah

43 Vaya Con Dios Eado

44 Vaya Con Dios Toby

Basenji gemengd (2)

45 Abuluka Penya
46 Suralyan Jet Trail
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Erik De Staercke
Martin Schmucker
Diana Vermylen
D.Veenstra

Erwin Wondergem
Carole Valvekens
Elita Dassen

Hoornaert - Vanspauwen

J.Bol
Roubos/Sevens
Sevens/Roubos
Eric Sempels
Joke Visser

Jaak Vermeulen
Roewena Janssen
Paulus Janitschek
Roewena Janssen
Chris Dierickx
Feliz Arenaz

Thei Janssen
Lionel Halleux
Bruno Dejaegher

Molendijk - Jordaens

Kolsteeg-De Prins

Lambaerts-Pelgrims

Rikus Wouters
Carine Sermeus
Bosny Joél

Erwin Wondergem
Mary Roubos

Christel Van den Steen

Jean Luc Bosny
Roewena Janssen
Jean Luc Bosny
Luc D'Hollander
Erwin Wondergem
Bruno Dejaegher
Hermien Kok
Anne Derks

Chris Dierickx
Hermien Kok
Chantal Baldewijns
Mary Roubos
Mary Roubos

Haemhouts Patrick
Bas Kupers

Beerse
Cologne
Zoersel
Uitgeest
Nederland
Grace Hollogne
Urmond
Wanze
Wijchem
Neeroeteren
Overpelt
Velm
Zaandam

Outer
Winterswijk
Meerhout
Winterswijk
Noorderwijk
Tihange
Winterswijk
Haccourt
Grembergen
Dirksland
Noorderwijk
Geel
Langdorp
Lille

Engis
Neerland
Neeroeteren
Diest

Engis
Nederland
Engis
Stekene
Nederland
Grembergen
Nieuw Vennep
Meise
Noorderwijk
Nieuw Vennep
Wilderen
Neeroeteren
Neeroeteren

Houtvenne
Nederland
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118
122
214
38
107

190
189
182

205
203

212
211

185

280 M

Whippets Veteranen gemengd (4)

47 Gold Run's Lady Luck

48 Jazzdieva's de Luxe Oyalélé
49 Oochigea's Positive Attitude
50 Vaya Con Dios Cooper

51 Venatorius Pearl

480 M

Salukis teven (3)

52 Khayif Rih Kasanti Kireeh
53 Re-Harachte-Faliah
54 Re-Harachte Fari Sa'lra

Greyhound reu (1)

55 Angry Angels Son of a Run
56 Best Grey Dorothy

SOLORITTEN (3)

350 M
Whippets (2
52 Pink

53 Voodoo
480 M

Saluki (1)
54 Royal Maharadija Y-Shirvan

;-4

Roubos/Sevens
Diana Vermylen
Joel Bosny
Roubos-Sevens
Chantal Baldewijns

M & S Pannen
M & S Pannen
Hilke Marks

K. Hendriks
Joel Bosny

Joke Visser
Rikus Wouters

Paul Wuyts

Neeroeteren
Zoersel
Engis
Neeroeteren
Wilderen

Juchen
Juchen
Gronau

Oss
Engis

Zaandam
Langdorp

De Klinge

0w ww

O 00O



144
135
137

99

134
143
112
123
100

117
90

14

16
17
62

161
164

122
118

107
214

190
189
182

205
203

RESULTATEN

350 m

Whippets teven (13)
8 Sweet Lady of Gasbyfirst

Nyanssin's Out of love
Old Road's Sexy Punky
Cologne Rockets Alara
Pink Hot Lady

NN oo

12 Venatorious Talisha

4 Marakaya's Oak Syrah
11 Vaya Con Dios Tinkelbel
Barchabell's Snow White
10 Vaya Con Dios Evi

9 Unique

[

13 Wilma

w

Whippets reuen (31)

24 0Old Road's Roy Boy runs for Liver Graft

23 Old Road's Raffaello
34 Spokane River

20 Mitch

15 Black

26 Oochigea's Tyfoon

14 Barchabell's Sterling

41 Utabaruka

35 Stek van 't Nieuwe Woud
39 Uncle-Maurits Euro Lady's
33 Snoopdog

40 Unique Van 't Nieuwe Woud
29 Raine

36 Tarantino

18 Galahad from the Rabbit Catchers
27 Oochigeas Unusual Brindl
42 Utah

32 Slater

22 Old Road's Race Against The Clock

17 Devil

31 Run Before Beauty's Tambov
28 Quality Top

38 Trash Talk

25 Oochigea's Rising Star

16 Crazy Runner's Showstealer

21 Nino Lindo

30 Raise your voice de Wervelwind

19 Incredable Barbarossa

37 Tarrasbomba d'amours d'Achka
43 Vaya Con Dios Eado

44 Vaya Con Dios Toby

Basenji gemenad (2
43 Abuluka Penya
44 Suralyan Jet Trail

280 m

45 Jazzdieva's de Luxe Oyalélé
Gold Run's Lady Luck

46 Vaya Con Dios Cooper

47 Venatorius Pearl
Oochigea's Positive Attitude

480 m

Salukis teven (3)
48 Khayif Rih Kasanti Kireeh
49 Re-Harachte-Faliah
50 Re-Harachte Fari Sa'lra

Greyhound reu (1)
51 Angry Angels Son of a Run
Best Grey Dorothy

SOLORITTEN 480 m

Jazzdieva's de Luxe Sierra de Luxe
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Hoornaert - Vanspauwen Wanze
Erwin Wondergem Nederland
Carole Valvekens Grace Hollogne
Martin Schmucker Cologne
Elita Dassen Urmond
Eric Sempels Velm
D.Veenstra Uitgeest
Sevens/Roubos Overpelt
Erik De Staercke Beerse
Roubos/Sevens Neeroeteren
J.Bol Wijchem
Joke Visser Zaandam
Diana Vermylen Zoersel
Kolsteeg-De Prins Noorderwijk
Molendijk - Jordaens Dirksland
Jean Luc Bosny Engis
Thei Janssen Winterswijk
Roewena Janssen Winterswijk
Rikus Wouters Langdorp
Jaak Vermeulen Outer
Hermien Kok Nieuw Vennep
Luc D'Hollander Stekene
Anne Derks Meise
Roewena Janssen Nederland
Chris Dierickx Noorderwijk
Erwin Wondergem Neerland
Erwin Wondergem Nederland
Chris Dierickx Noorderwijk
Carine Sermeus Lille
Chantal Baldewijns Wilderen
Jean Luc Bosny Engis
Bruno Dejaegher Grembergen
Roewena Janssen Winterswijk
Christel Van den Steen Diest
Bosny Joél Engis
Hermien Kok Nieuw Vennep

Lambaerts-Pelgrims
Paulus Janitschek
Lionel Halleux

Mary Roubos

Feliz Arenaz
Bruno Dejaegher
Mary Roubos
Mary Roubos

Haemhouts Patrick
Bas Kupers

Diana Vermylen
Roubos/Sevens
Roubos-Sevens
Chantal Baldewijns
Joel Bosny

M & S Pannen
M & S Pannen
Hilke Marks

K. Hendriks
Joel Bosny

Geel
Meerhout
Haccourt
Neeroeteren

Tihange

Grembergen
Neeroeteren
Neeroeteren

Houtvenne
Nederland

Zoersel
Neeroeteren
Neeroeteren
Wilderen
Engis

Jiuchen
Jichen
Gronau

Oss
Engis

NL

NL
NL
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NL
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NL

22,11
22,26
22,39
23,24
23,25

22,20
22,40
22,70
22,72
22,95
23,37

22,51
22,66

21,52
21,90
21,98
23,15
23,37

21,97
22,03
22,19
22,20
22,26
22,34
22,35
22,36
22,45
22,47
22,55
22,82
22,83
23,13
23,31

21,30
21,41
21,96
22,04
22,33
23,03
23,22

21,53
21,61
22,23
22,52

31,41
30,16

18,25
18,67
18,71
18,72
18,80

34,93
33,26
33,70

28,09
28,61

99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00

99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00

99,00
99,00

99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00

99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00

99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00

99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00

#N/B
#N/B

99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00

#N/B
#N/B
#N/B

#N/B
#N/B

22,11
22,26
22,39
23,24
23,25

22,20
22,40
22,70
22,72
22,95
23,37

22,51
22,66

21,52
21,90
21,98
23,15
23,37

21,97
22,03
22,19
22,20
22,26
22,34
22,35
22,36
22,45
22,47
22,55
22,82
22,83
23,13
23,31

21,30
21,41
21,96
22,04
22,33
23,03
23,22

21,53
21,61
22,23
22,52

999,00
999,00
999,00
999,00
999,00

999,00
18,25
18,67
18,71
18,72
18,80

999,00

999,00
999,00
999,00
999,00
999,00
999,00
999,00
999,00
999,00
999,00

22,36
22,16
22,46
23,27
23,08

22,34
22,50
23,04
23,11
23,44
23,86

21,98
22,37

21,98
21,94
22,15
23,27
22,92

22,39
22,46
22,53
21,75
22,24
22,77
22,32
23,00
22,59
23,27
22,72

0,00
22,67
23,52
25,14

21,34
21,73
21,83
22,06
22,50
23,08
23,20

21,65
22,32
22,39
22,69

31,89
30,21

18,23
18,64
18,54
18,32
18,34

34,90
33,40
33,72

28,11
28,62



185

212
211
208

Saluki reu (1)
54 Royal Maharadja Y-Shirvan

SOLORITTEN 350 m

Whippets (2)
52 Pink
53 Voodoo
Rocky

XA

Paul Wuyts

Joke Visser
Rikus Wouters
J.Bol

De Klinge

Zaandam
Langdorp
Wijchem

NL

NL

33,36

22,58
22,51
23,08

#N/B

#N/B
#N/B
#N/B

999,00
999,00
999,00

999,00
999,00
999,00
999,00

33,46

22,74
#N/B
#N/B



l Nationale ren - Parel der Kempen - 25/06/2023 - SERIE 1

SOLORITTEN 480 m

Saluki reu
Koers 1
185 R 1 Royal Maharadja

480 m

Salukis teven

Koers 2
189 R 1 Faliah
190 B 2 Khayif Rih Kasanti
182 W 3 Fari Sa'lra

SOLORITTEN 350 m

Koers 4
211 R 1 Voodoo
Koers 6
208 R 1 Rocky
280 m
Reeks  Whippets Veteranen teven
Koers 7
107 R 1 Pearl
214 B 2 Positive Attitude

118 W 3 Lady Luck

350 m

Basenji gemenqd
Koers 9
161 R 1 Penya
164 B 2 Jet Trail

WHIPPETS TEVEN

Gewichtsklasse 1 =< 12,38 kg
Koers 10

144 R 1 Sweet Lady
137 B 2 Sexy Punky
79 W 3 Alara

Gewichtsklasse 2 = 12,76 kg --> 14,86 kg

Koers 12

143 R 1 Oak Syrah

112 B 2 Tinkelbel

123 W 3 Snow White
Gewichtsklasse 3 = > 16,39 kg
Koers 14

117 R 1 Wilma

90 B 2 Sierra de Luxe

WHIPPETS REUEN

==

PI. [Tijd
1| 33,36
PI. [Tijd
1] 33,26
3 | 34,93
2 | 33,70
PI. [Tijd
22,51
PI. [Tijd
23,08
PI. [Tijd
2 | 18,72
3 | 18,80
1] 18,67
PI. [Tijd
2 [ 31,41
1] 30,16
PI. [Tijd
1| 22,11
2 | 22,39
3 | 23,24
PI. [Tijd
1| 22,40
2 | 22,70
3| 22,72
PI. [Tijd
1| 22,51
2 | 22,66

Greyhound reu

Koers 3

R 1 Son of a Run

B 2 Best Grey Dorothy
W 3

Koers 5

R 1 Pink

Whippets Veteranen reuen
Koers 8

R 1 Cooper

B 2 Oyalélé

w 3

Koers 11

R 1 Nyanssin Out of love
B 2 Pink Hot Lady
w 3

Koers 13

R 1 Talisha

B 2 Unique

w 3 Evi

TTiid

[EnY

28,09

28,61

Pl.

Tijd

22,58

_[Tid

18,71

18,25

[Tid

22,26

N

23,25

[Tiid

22,20

23,37

N|W|F

22,95




14
13
16

25
40
22
35

54
52
18
61

55
67

31

47
51

Gewichtsklasse 1 =< 14,07 kg

Koers 15
R 1 Roy Boy
B 2 Raffaello

W 3 Spokane River

Gewichtsklasse 2 = 14,53 kg --> 16,71 kg

Koers 17

R 1 Stek
B 2 Utah
W 3 Tarantino
4 4 Unique
Koers 19
R 1 Sterling
B 2 Utabaruka
W 3 Snoopdog
4 4 Tyfoon
Gewichtsklasse 3 = 16,72 kg --> 19,23 kg
Koers 21
R 1 Tambov

2 Trash Talk

B
W 3 Nino Lindo
4 4 Raise your voice

Gewichtsklasse 4 = > 19,30 kg

Koers 23
R 1 Barbarossa
B 2 Eado

PI. [Tijd
1| 21,52
2 | 21,90
3| 21,98
PI_[Tijd

1| 22,20
4| 22,82
3 | 22,45
2 | 22,35
PI. [Tijd

2 | 22,03
3 [ 22,19
4 | 22,34
1| 21,97
PI. [Tijd

1| 21,30
2 | 21,96
3 | 23,03
4 | 23,22
PI. [Tijd

1| 21,53
2 | 22,23

Koers

Koers

NS®mxD

Koers

NS ®mxD

Koers

N=s®XT

Koers

N -

A OwWNPE A OwWNPR

A wWNPF

16
Black
Mitch

18

Raine

Slater

Brindl
Uncle-Maurits

20

Devil

Galahad

Race Against the Clock

22
Quality Top

Rising Star
Showstealer

24
Tarrasbomba
Toby

[Tid

23,37

23,15

3

Tijd

22,36

22,83

22,55

RPIWIAIN|-

22,26

Tijd

23,31

22,47

NP |W|-

23,13

Tijd

21,41

22,04

22,33

Tijd

21,61

22,52




Nationale ren - Parel der Kempen - 25/06/2023 - FINALES

SOLORITTEN 480 m

Koers 25 Saluki PIl. [Tijid
185 R 1 Royal Maharadja Y-Shirvan Paul Wuyts De Klinge B 33,46
480 m
Koers 26 Salukis teven Pl. |Tijd
189 R 1 Re-Harachte-Faliah M & S Pannen Juchen D 1] 33,40
182 B 2 Re-Harachte Fari Sa'lra Hilke Marks Gronau D 2 | 33,72
190 W 3 Khayif Rih Kasanti Kireeh M & S Pannen Juchen D 3 ] 34,90
Koers 27 Greyhound gemengd Pl. |Tijd
205 R 1 Angry Angels Son of a Run K. Hendriks Oss NL | 1 (28,11
203 B 2 Best Grey Dorothy Joel Bosny Engis B 2 | 28,62
280 m
Koers 28 Whippets Veteranen gemengd PIl. |Tijd
122 R 1 Jazzdieva's de Luxe Oyalélé Diana Vermylen Zoersel B 1| 18,23
118 B 2 . Gold Run's Lady Luck Roubos/Sevens Neeroeteren B 5 | 18,64
38 W 3 . Vaya Con Dios Cooper Roubos-Sevens Neeroeteren B 4 | 18,54
107 z 4 Venatorius Pearl Chantal Baldewijns Wilderen B 2 ] 18,32
214 G 5 Oochigea's Positive Attitude Joel Bosny Engis B 3| 18,34
SOLORITTEN 350 m
Koers 29 350 m - Whippets PIl. |Tijd
R 1
Koers 30 PIl. |Tijd
212 R 1 . Pink Joke Visser Zaandam NL 22,74
350 m
Koers 31 Basenji gemengd PIl. |Tijd
164 R 1 W Suralyan Jet Trail Bas Kupers Nederland NL | 1| 30,21
161 B 2 Abuluka Penya Haemhouts Patrick Houtvenne B 2 ] 31,89
WHIPPETS TEVEN
Gewichtsklasse 1 =<12,38 kg
Koers 32 A-finale PIl. |Tijd
144 R 1 Sweet Lady of Gasbyfirst Hoornaert - Vanspauwen Wanze B 2 | 22,36
135 B 2 Nyanssin's Out of love Erwin Wondergem Nederland NL | 1| 2216
137 W 3 Old Road's Sexy Punky Carole Valvekens Grace Hollogne B 3| 22,46
79 Z 4 Cologne Rockets Alara Martin Schmucker Cologne D 5 | 23,27
9 G 5 Pink Hot Lady Elita Dassen Urmond NL | 4 | 23,08
Gewichtsklasse 2 =12,76 kg --> 14,86 kg
Koers 33 A-finale PIl. |Tijd
134 R 1 Venatorious Talisha Eric Sempels Velm B 1] 22,34
143 B 2 . Marakaya's Oak Syrah D.Veenstra Uitgeest NL | 2 | 22,50
112 W 3 W Vaya Con Dios Tinkelbel Sevens/Roubos Overpelt B 3 | 23,04
123 Z 4 W Barchabell's Snow White Erik De Staercke Beerse B 4 | 23,11
100 G 5 Vaya Con Dios Evi Roubos/Sevens Neeroeteren B 5| 23,44
95 ZW 6 Unique J.Bol Wijchem NL | 6 | 23,86
Gewichtsklasse 3= > 16,39 kg
Koers 34 A-finale PIl. |Tijd
117 R 1 Wilma Joke Visser Zaandam NL [ 1| 21,98
90 B 2 Jazzdieva's de Luxe Sierra de Luxe Diana Vermylen Zoersel B 2 | 22,37




17
62

14
13
16

43
5
145

35
27
22
20
109
40

61
54
52
25
34
18

55
19
67
24

47
66
51
41

WHIPPETS REUEN

Koers
R
B

Koers
R
B
W

Koers
R
B
W

Koers
R
B
W
z
G
Al

35
1
2

36
1

3

A wWNP

Gewichtsklasse 1 = < 14,07 kg

B-finale

Mitch Thei Janssen
Black Roewena Janssen
A-finale

Old Road's Roy Boy runs for Liver G Kolsteeg-De Prins
Old Road's Raffaello Molendijk - Jordaens
Spokane River Jean Luc Bosny

Gewichtsklasse 2 = 14,53 kg --> 16,71 kg

C-finale

Slater Jean Luc Bosny
Old Road's Race Against The Clock Bruno Dejaegher

Devil Roewena Janssen
B-finale

Unique Van 't Nieuwe Woud Chris Dierickx
Raine Erwin Wondergem
Tarantino Erwin Wondergem

Chris Dierickx
Carine Sermeus
Chantal Baldewijns

Galahad from the Rabbit Catchers
Oochigeas Unusual Brindl
Utah

A-finale
Oochigea's Tyfoon
Barchabell's Sterling

Rikus Wouters
Jaak Vermeulen

Utabaruka Hermien Kok

Stek van 't Nieuwe Woud Luc D'Hollander
Uncle-Maurits Euro Lady's Anne Derks
Snoopdog Roewena Janssen
Gewichtsklasse 3 = 16,72 kg --> 19,23 kg

B-finale

Nino Lindo Lionel Halleux

Raise your voice de Wervelwind Mary Roubos

A-finale

Run Before Beauty's Tambov Christel Van den Steen
Quality Top Bosny Joél

Trash Talk Hermien Kok

Oochigea's Rising Star
Crazy Runner's Showstealer

Lambaerts-Pelgrims
Paulus Janitschek

Gewichtsklasse 4 = > 19,30 kg
A-finale

Incredable Barbarossa Feliz Arenaz
Tarrasbomba d'amours d'Achka Bruno Dejaegher
Vaya Con Dios Eado Mary Roubos
Vaya Con Dios Toby Mary Roubos

Winterswijk
Winterswijk

Noorderwijk
Dirksland
Engis

Engis
Grembergen
Winterswijk

Noorderwijk
Neerland
Nederland
Noorderwijk
Lille
Wilderen

Langdorp
Outer

Nieuw Vennep
Stekene
Meise
Nederland

Haccourt
Neeroeteren

Diest

Engis

Nieuw Vennep
Geel
Meerhout

Tihange

Grembergen
Neeroeteren
Neeroeteren

NL
NL
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Tijd

23,27

22,92

Tijd

21,98

21,94

22,15

Tijd

22,67

23,52

25,14

Tijd

22,32

23,00

22,59

23,27

22,72

teruggetr

I

Tijd

22,39

22,46

22,53

21,75

22,24

IN |0 |W]-

22,77

Pl.

Tijd

[EEY

23,08

N

23,20

I

Tijd

21,34

21,73

21,83

22,06

QB |WIN]F]:

22,50

L%}

Tijd

21,65

22,32

22,39

AIWIN|F]-

22,69




